event class_name

Stage Stop Areni Open 1st Race C
Stage Stop Areni Open 1st Race C
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 3500 1st |
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 3500 1st |
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 3500 1st |
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 3500 1st |
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 3500 1st |
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 1000 1st |
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 1000 1st |
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 500 1st Ri
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 500 1st Ri
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 500 1st R
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 500 1st Ri
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 500 1st R
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 500 1st R
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Aren;i 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Aren;i 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 1st Rac
Stage Stop Areni Open 2nd Race -
Stage Stop Areni Open 2nd Race -
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 3500 2nd
Stage Stop Aren; OBRA 3500 2nd
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 3500 2nd
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 3500 2nd
Stage Stop Aren: OBRA 3500 2nd
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 1000 2nd
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 1000 2nd
Stage Stop Areni OBRA 500 2nd F

100
100
110
110
110
110
110
120
120
130
130
130
130
130
130
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
200
200
210
210
210
210
210
220
220
230

course category
Open 1st Race Open

Open 1st Race Open
OBRA 3500 1st F OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500 1st F OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500 1st F OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500 1st F OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500 1st F OBRA 3500
OBRA 1000 1st F OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000 1st F OBRA 1000
OBRA 500 1st R. OBRA 500
OBRA 500 1st R. OBRA 500
OBRA 500 1st Rr OBRA 500
OBRA 500 1st R. OBRA 500
OBRA 500 1st R. OBRA 500
OBRA 500 1st Rr OBRA 500
4D Class 1st Rac4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac 4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac 4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac 4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac 4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac 4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac 4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac 4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac 4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac 4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac4D Class
4D Class 1st Rac4D Class
Open 2nd Race - Open

Open 2nd Race - Open
OBRA 3500 2nd OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500 2nd OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500 2nd OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500 2nd OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500 2nd OBRA 3500
OBRA 1000 2nd OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000 2nd OBRA 1000
OBRA 500 2nd F OBRA 500
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start_time

status

back_no

rider_name rider_address  rider_city
Josie baze 245 pipeline roac Goldendale
Lee Ann Olheise 1829 east 8th  The Dalles
Jackie Moe 3756 Summit Dr Hood River
Brandy Schanno 4678 Old Dufur F The Dalles
Marcie Stewart 4025 Hays Dr  Hood River
Melanie Harris  po box 425 the dalles
Heather Fitz-Gustafson

Erin Helmuth 15711 SW Hahle Powell Butte
Whitney Cabral 58558 Highway 2 Grass Valley
Josie baze 245 pipeline roac Goldendale
Hannah Olheiser POBOX 465 Dallesport
Shannon Bridgwi P.O. Box 282 Colton
Sandee Foster-Y 52237 Reservatic Maupin
Kassidy Little 1625 Eight mile r the dalles
Kassidy Little 1625 Eight mile r the dalles
Josie baze 245 pipeline roac Goldendale
Jackie Moe 3756 Summit Dr Hood River
Michael Cuevas 5425 Dee Highw: Mt. Hood
Amanda Bain 2525 SW Reif Rc Powell Butte
Brandy Schanno 4678 Old Dufur F The Dalles
NOMA FERGUSON

Garan Buller 380 sw 5th streef Madras
Emily francisco 503 ne 319th ave Washougal
Josie baze 245 pipeline roac Goldendale
Christy Kruse 2755 SW 83rd St Redmond
Tayler Jo Sherm: 2755 SW 83rd S{ Redmond
Savannah Lehman

Marcie Stewart 4025 Hays Dr  Hood River
Kayla Walker

Whitney Cabral 58558 Highway 2 Grass Valley
Teagan Brewer 16247 SW HWY Culver

Charley Beam Surprise
Melanie Harris  po box 425 the dalles
Rylee Jaggers 605 Dooley Rd Centerville
Courtney Tatro

Josie baze 245 pipeline roac Goldendale

Lee Ann Olheise 1829 east 8th  The Dalles
Jackie Moe 3756 Summit Dr Hood River
Brandy Schanno 4678 Old Dufur F The Dalles
Marcie Stewart 4025 Hays Dr  Hood River
Melanie Harris  po box 425 the dalles
Heather Fitz-Gustafson

Erin Helmuth 15711 SW Hahle Powell Butte
Whitney Cabral 58558 Highway 2 Grass Valley
Josie baze 245 pipeline roac Goldendale



rider_state
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR
OR
WA
Wa
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR
WA
WA
OR
OR

OR

OR
OR
Arizona
OR
WA

WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR
OR
WA

horse_name horse_registered stock_name
Miss P

TK Famous Flyin TK Famous Flying Bugs
AllRiseForTheJu: AllRiseForTheJudge
Tangyote Chex

Command the C: Command the Casino

SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"

Dakota

Sriracha Mia Mighty Miracle
MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson"
Major

Docs Blue Docs

Waylon

Juno Know Biankus

Toad

Bacardi

Miss P

AllRiseForThedJu: AllRiseForTheJudge
Pistol Talena (Pistol)

Skittles Princess Dinah Pitts
Tangyote Chex

Mowgli

Genuine Honey Watch

Chocolates Tuff Guy

Maijor

Blazin Bulldog K! Blazin Bulldog K3
Shesa Easy Jud¢ Shesa easy judge
Eyes A Gator

Command the C: Command the Casino
TNT All Hotn On TNT All Hotn On Fire
MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson"
Got Caught Streakin

Maybey Sadies A Lady

SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"

Tonka1

Oscar

Miss P

TK Famous Flyin TK Famous Flying Bugs
AllRiseForThedJu: AllRiseForTheJudge
Tangyote Chex

Command the C: Command the Casino
SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"

Dakota

Sriracha Mia Mighty Miracle
MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson"
Major

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D -3rd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st

score
16.908
17.94
17.175
17.513
18.405
19.301
No-
17.85
18.543
17.741
19.807
24.223
29.985
32.128

16.908
17.175
17.316
17.383
17.513
17.643
17.678
17.687
17.741
17.782
18.315
18.369
18.405
18.41
18.543
18.761
18.965
19.301
20.422
21.358
16.908
17.94
17.175
17.513
18.405
19.301
1000.000 No Tim
17.85
18.543
17.741



purse
$42.00

$63.00
$42.00

$28.00

$50.00
$34.00

$101.00
$67.00

$91.00
$60.00

$77.00
$52.00

$67.00
$45.00

$42.00

$63.00
$42.00

$28.00

$28.00

check_no



Stage Stop Areni OBRA 500 2nd F 230 OBRA 500 2nd F OBRA 500

Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 2nd Ra 250 4D Class 2nd Ra 4D Class
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 2nd Ra 250 4D Class 2nd Ra 4D Class
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 2nd Ra 250 4D Class 2nd Ra 4D Class
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 2nd Ra 250 4D Class 2nd Ra 4D Class
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 2nd Ra 250 4D Class 2nd Ra 4D Class
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 2nd Ra 250 4D Class 2nd Ra 4D Class
Stage Stop Aren: 4D Class 2nd Ra 250 4D Class 2nd Ra 4D Class
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 2nd Ra 250 4D Class 2nd Ra 4D Class
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 2nd Ra 250 4D Class 2nd Ra 4D Class
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 2nd Ra 250 4D Class 2nd Ra 4D Class
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 2nd Ra 250 4D Class 2nd Ra 4D Class
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 2nd Ra 250 4D Class 2nd Ra 4D Class
Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 2nd Ra 250 4D Class 2nd Ra 4D Class

Stage Stop Areni 4D Class 2nd Ra 250 4D Class 2nd Ra 4D Class



Hannah Olheiser POBOX 465 Dallesport
Josie baze 245 pipeline roac Goldendale
Jackie Moe 3756 Summit Dr Hood River
Amanda Bain 2525 SW Reif Rc Powell Butte
Brandy Schanno 4678 Old Dufur F The Dalles
NOMA FERGUSON

Garan Buller 380 sw 5th streef Madras

Josie baze 245 pipeline roac Goldendale
Marcie Stewart 4025 Hays Dr  Hood River
Kayla Walker

Whitney Cabral 58558 Highway 2 Grass Valley
Teagan Brewer 16247 SW HWY Culver
Charley Beam Surprise
Melanie Harris  po box 425 the dalles
Rylee Jaggers 605 Dooley Rd Centerville



Wa
WA
OR
OR
OR

OR
WA
OR

OR
OR
Arizona
OR
WA

Docs Blue Docs

Miss P
AlIRiseForThedu: AllRiseForThedJudge
Skittles Princess Dinah Pitts

Tangyote Chex

Mowgli

Genuine Honey Watch

Major

Command the C: Command the Casino
TNT All Hotn On TNT All Hotn On Fire
MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson"
Got Caught Streakin

Maybey Sadies A Lady

SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"

Tonka1

1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
3D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th

19.807
16.908
17175
17.383
17.513
17.643
17.678
17.741
18.405

18.41
18.543
18.761
18.965
19.301
20.422



$118.00

$106.00

$90.00
$78.00



